NEW!  from FUJI for 2010
The World's First Tangle Free guide.
FUJI STAINLESS "K" SERIES CONCEPT GUIDES
with ALCONITE rings
Lightweight, Stainless Steel low frame guides designed for the tip the rod.
 RING SIZE
MODEL #       (mm)
BLACK FINISH
BKTAG4J 4J
BKTAG4.5J 4.5J
BKTAG5J 5J
BKTAG5.5J 5.5J
BKTAG6J 6J
BKTAG7J 7J
BKTAG8J 8J
BKTAG10J 10J
MATCHING TOPS:  BMNAT-BFAT Series
Lightweight, Stainless Steel frame casting or spinning guides for light to medium action rods.
 RING SIZE
MODEL #       (mm)
BLACK FINISH
BKLAG12J 12J
BKLAG16J 16J
BKLAG20J 20J
BKLAG25J 25J
BKLAG30J 30J
MATCHING TOPS:  BMNAT-BFAT Series
Lightweight, Stainless Steel frame multi-purpose guides for light to heavy action rods.
 RING SIZE
MODEL #       (mm)
BLACK FINISH
BKWAG8J 8J
BKWAG10J 10J
BKWAG12J 12J
BKWAG16J 16J
BKWAG20J 20J
BKWAG25J 25J
BKWAG30J 30J
BKWAG40J 40J
BKWAG50J 50J
MATCHING TOPS:  BMNAT-BFAT Series
Page 1
The World's First Tangle Free guide.
FUJI STAINLESS "K" SERIES CONCEPT GUIDES
with ALCONITE rings
Lightweight, Stainless Steel low frame guides designed for the tip the rod.
 RING SIZE
MODEL #       (mm)
POLISHED STAINLESS FINISH
KTAG4J 4J
KTAG4.5J 4.5J
KTAG5J 5J
KTAG5.5J 5.5J
KTAG6J 6J
KTAG7J 7J
KTAG8J 8J
KTAG10J 10J
MATCHING TOPS:  MNAT-FAT Series
Lightweight, Stainless Steel frame casting or spinning guides for light to medium action rods.
 RING SIZE
MODEL #       (mm)
POLISHED STAINLESS FINISH
KLAG12J 12J
KLAG16J 16J
KLAG20J 20J
KLAG25J 25J
KLAG30J 30J
MATCHING TOPS:  MNAT-FAT Series
Lightweight, Stainless Steel frame multi-purpose guides for light to heavy action rods.
 RING SIZE
MODEL #       (mm)
POLISHED STAINLESS FINISH
KWAG8J 8J
KWAG10J 10J
KWAG12J 12J
KWAG16J 16J
KWAG20J 20J
KWAG25J 25J
KWAG30J 30J
KWAG40J 40J
KWAG50J 50J
MATCHING TOPS:  MNAT-FAT Series
Page 2
FUJI STAINLESS STEEL "F" SERIES TOPS
FUJI STAINLESS STEEL CONCEPT TOPS with ALCONITE rings
Multipurpose tops for spinning, casting, and fly rods in light to medium actions
           TUBE SIZE
 RING SIZE     INSIDE DIAMETER
MODEL # (mm) (mm) 1/64
POLISHED STAINLESS FINISH
FAT5(4) 5 1.6 4.1
FAT5.5(4) 5.5 1.6 4.1
FAT5.5(4.5) 5.5 1.8 4.6
FAT6(4) 6 1.6 4.1
FAT6(4.5) 6 1.8 4.6
FAT6(5) 6 2.0 5.1
FAT6(5.5) 6 2.2 5.6
FAT6(6) 6 2.4 6.1
FAT6(6.5) 6 2.6 6.6
FAT7(4) 7 1.6 4.1
FAT7(4.5) 7 1.8 4.6
FAT7(5) 7 2.0 5.1
FAT7(5.5) 7 2.2 5.6
FAT7(6) 7 2.4 6.1
FAT7(6.5) 7 2.6 6.6
FAT7(7) 7 2.8 7.1
FAT7(7.5) 7 3.0 7.6
FAT8(4) 8 1.6 4.1
FAT8(4.5) 8 1.8 4.6
FAT8(5) 8 2.0 5.1
FAT8(5.5) 8 2.2 5.6
FAT8(6) 8 2.4 6.1
FAT8(6.5) 8 2.6 6.6
FAT8(7) 8 2.8 7.1
FAT8(7.5) 8 3.0 7.6
FAT10(5) 10 2.0 5.1
FAT10(5.5) 10 2.2 5.6
FAT10(6) 10 2.4 6.1
FAT10(6.5) 10 2.6 6.6
FAT10(7) 10 2.8 7.1
FAT10(7.5) 10 3.0 7.6
FAT10(8) 10 3.2 8.1
FAT10(9) 10 3.6 9.1
FAT10(10) 10 4.0 10
Page 3
FUJI STAINLESS STEEL "MN" SERIES TOPS
FUJI STAINLESS STEEL CONCEPT TOPS with ALCONITE rings
Multipurpose Tangle Free tops for light, medium, and heavy action rods
           TUBE SIZE
 RING SIZE     INSIDE DIAMETER
MODEL # (mm) (mm) 1/64
BLACK FINISH
BMNAT5(4) 5 1.6 4.1
BMNAT5(45) 5 1.8 4.6
BMNAT55(4) 5.5 1.6 4.1
BMNAT55(45) 5.5 1.8 4.6
BMNAT6(4) 6 1.6 4.1
BMNAT6(4.5) 6 1.8 4.6
BMNAT6(5) 6 2.0 5.1
BMNAT6(5.5) 6 2.2 5.6
BMNAT6(6) 6 2.4 6.1
BMNAT6(6.5) 6 2.6 6.6
BMNAT8(6) 8 2.4 6.1
BMNAT8(6.5) 8 2.6 6.6
BMNAT8(7) 8 2.8 7.1
BMNAT8(7.5) 8 3.0 7.6
BMNAT8(8) 8 3.2 8.1
BMNAT8(9) 8 3.6 9.1
BMNAT10(6) 10 2.4 6.1
BMNAT10(6.5) 10 2.6 6.6
BMNAT10(7) 10 2.8 7.1
BMNAT10(7.5) 10 3.0 7.6
BMNAT10(8) 10 3.2 8.1
BMNAT10(9) 10 3.6 9.1
BMNAT10(10) 10 4.0 10
BMNAT10(11) 10 4.5 11.3
BMNAT10(12) 10 5.0 12.6
BMNAT12(6) 12 2.4 6.1
BMNAT12(6.5) 12 2.6 6.6
BMNAT12(7) 12 2.8 7.1
BMNAT12(7.5) 12 3.0 7.6
BMNAT12(8) 12 3.2 8.1
BMNAT12(9) 12 3.6 9.1
BMNAT12(10) 12 4.0 10
BMNAT12(11) 12 4.5 11.3
BMNAT12(12) 12 5.0 12.6
BMNAT12(14) 12 5.5 13.9
BMNAT16(7) 16 2.8 7.1
BMNAT16(7.5) 16 3.0 7.6
BMNAT16(8) 16 3.2 8.1
BMNAT16(9) 16 3.6 9.1
BMNAT16(10) 16 4.0 10
BMNAT16(11) 16 4.5 11.3
BMNAT16(12) 16 5.0 12.6
BMNAT16(14) 16 5.5 13.9
BMNAT16(15) 16 6.0 15.2
Page 4
FUJI STAINLESS STEEL "MN" SERIES TOPS
FUJI STAINLESS STEEL CONCEPT TOPS with ALCONITE rings
Multipurpose Tangle Free tops  for light, medium, and heavy action rods
           TUBE SIZE
 RING SIZE     INSIDE DIAMETER
MODEL # (mm) (mm) 1/64
POLISHED STAINLESS FINISH
MNAT5(4) 5 1.6 4.1
MNAT5(45) 5 1.8 4.6
MNAT55(4) 5.5 1.6 4.1
MNAT55(45) 5.5 1.8 4.6
MNAT6(4) 6 1.6 4.1
MNAT6(4.5) 6 1.8 4.6
MNAT6(5) 6 2.0 5.1
MNAT6(5.5) 6 2.2 5.6
MNAT6(6) 6 2.4 6.1
MNAT6(6.5) 6 2.6 6.6
MNAT8(6) 8 2.4 6.1
MNAT8(6.5) 8 2.6 6.6
MNAT8(7) 8 2.8 7.1
MNAT8(7.5) 8 3.0 7.6
MNAT8(8) 8 3.2 8.1
MNAT8(9) 8 3.6 9.1
MNAT10(6) 10 2.4 6.1
MNAT10(6.5) 10 2.6 6.6
MNAT10(7) 10 2.8 7.1
MNAT10(7.5) 10 3.0 7.6
MNAT10(8) 10 3.2 8.1
MNAT10(9) 10 3.6 9.1
MNAT10(10) 10 4.0 10
MNAT10(11) 10 4.5 11.3
MNAT10(12) 10 5.0 12.6
MNAT12(6) 12 2.4 6.1
MNAT12(6.5) 12 2.6 6.6
MNAT12(7) 12 2.8 7.1
MNAT12(7.5) 12 3.0 7.6
MNAT12(8) 12 3.2 8.1
MNAT12(9) 12 3.6 9.1
MNAT12(10) 12 4.0 10
MNAT12(11) 12 4.5 11.3
MNAT12(12) 12 5.0 12.6
MNAT12(14) 12 5.5 13.9
MNAT16(7) 16 2.8 7.1
MNAT16(7.5) 16 3.0 7.6
MNAT16(8) 16 3.2 8.1
MNAT16(9) 16 3.6 9.1
MNAT16(10) 16 4.0 10
MNAT16(11) 16 4.5 11.3
MNAT16(12) 16 5.0 12.6
MNAT16(14) 16 5.5 13.9
MNAT16(15) 16 6.0 15.2
Page 5